Champions play here

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
04-Jul-2024 11:07 PM ET

BABA BOEY (10-10)

Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

777.8
1260.2
11455
1058.2
1166.2

813.8

563.5

975.2

984.0
11715
1230.0

875.0
1068.5
1065.5
1258.2
1203.8

629.0
1225.0
1030.5
1228.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Sd 10 24
Kelts

DA BULLS
Mambal6
Hooperz

DA BULLS
Kelts

Sd 1024
Hooperz
RUSerious 1
Just Me 7
Mambal6
Spartan Ryan
Lock Down
Just Me 7
Spartan Ryan
Lock Down
RUSerious 1
Kelts

Sd 1024

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

916.2 Loss
1119.0 Win
1062.2 Win
1002.8 Win
1112.0 Win
1073.5 Loss

708.2 Loss
1188.2 Loss
1118.0 Loss

961.0 Win
1132.8 Win
1012.8 Loss
1109.0 Loss
1182.8 Loss
1107.2 Win
1145.2 Win

800.5 Loss
1035.8 Win
1033.2 Loss

997.2 Win
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DA BULLS (10-10)

Fantasy Week 1 897.0 VS Just Me 7 824.8 Win
Fantasy Week 2 528.8 VS Hooperz 1318.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1062.2 VS BABA BOEY 11455 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 1149.8 Vs Spartan Ryan 989.2 Win
Fantasy Week 5 981.2 Vs Sd 10 24 1036.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 1073.5 Vs BABA BOEY 813.8 Win
Fantasy Week 7 684.5 VS Hooperz 518.0 Win
Fantasy Week 8 1203.0 Vs RUSerious 1 986.8 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1231.8 VS Kelts 1174.0 Win
Fantasy Week 10 1099.8 VS Spartan Ryan 1148.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1167.0 VS Lock Down 1229.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 1185.0 Vs Kelts 904.8 Win
Fantasy Week 13 1126.8 VS Sd 10 24 761.8 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1109.0 Vs Mambal6 1089.2 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1193.0 Vs Lock Down 1352.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 947.0 Vs RUSerious 1 1136.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 572.0 VS Hooperz 592.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 996.0 VS Just Me 7 1228.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1102.5 VS Mambal6 1028.5 Win
Fantasy Week 21 651.5 Vs Kelts 1090.2 Loss
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Hooperz (7-13)

Fantasy Week 1 0.0 Vs RUSerious 1 960.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 1318.5 Vs DA BULLS 528.8 Win
Fantasy Week 3 12115 VS Sd 10 24 1011.8 Win
Fantasy Week 4 1195.8 Vs Lock Down 1197.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1112.0 VS BABA BOEY 1166.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 1042.5 Vs Kelts 1008.2 Win
Fantasy Week 7 518.0 VS DA BULLS 684.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 859.2 VS Just Me 7 1397.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 1118.0 Vs BABA BOEY 984.0 Win
Fantasy Week 10 901.5 Vs Sd 10 24 852.0 Win
Fantasy Week 11 1214.0 Vs Mambal6 1348.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 921.8 VS Just Me 7 1179.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 1016.8 Vs RUSerious 1 11935 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 798.2 Vs Sd 10 24 1063.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 802.5 VS Spartan Ryan 1280.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 863.8 Vs Kelts 1077.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 592.8 VS DA BULLS 572.0 Win
Fantasy Week 19 941.0 Vs Mambal6 805.0 Win
Fantasy Week 20 836.5 VS Spartan Ryan 1511.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 21 914.5 Vs Lock Down 958.0 Loss
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Just Me 7 (12-8)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

824.8
1178.5
11395
1027.2
1115.8
1369.5

720.8
1397.8
1172.0
1246.2
1132.8
1179.0
1168.5

988.0
1107.2
1182.5

606.2
1228.8
1213.8

847.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

DA BULLS
Spartan Ryan
Lock Down
RUSerious 1
Kelts

Lock Down
Sd 10 24
Hooperz
Lock Down
Kelts

BABA BOEY
Hooperz
Mambal6
RUSerious 1
BABA BOEY
Mambal6

Sd 10 24

DA BULLS
RUSerious 1
Spartan Ryan
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897.0 Loss
1086.0 Win
1149.0 Loss
1192.2 Loss
1251.5 Loss
1005.5 Win

618.0 Win

859.2 Win
1145.5 Win
1133.5 Win
1230.0 Loss

921.8 Win

930.5 Win
1189.0 Loss
1258.2 Loss
1094.8 Win

455.8 Win

996.0 Win
1088.8 Win
1148.5 Loss
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Kelts (9-11)

Fantasy Week 1 813.5 VS Mambal6 0.0 Win
Fantasy Week 2 1119.0 VS BABA BOEY 1260.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1122.0 Vs RUSerious 1 1279.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 1143.2 Vs Sd 10 24 997.8 Win
Fantasy Week 5 1251.5 VS Just Me 7 1115.8 Win
Fantasy Week 6 1008.2 VS Hooperz 1042.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 708.2 VS BABA BOEY 563.5 Win
Fantasy Week 8 1359.8 Vs Mambal6 12125 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1174.0 VS DA BULLS 1231.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 1133.5 VS Just Me 7 1246.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1115.0 VS Sd 10 24 1224.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 904.8 VS DA BULLS 1185.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 1019.5 Vs Lock Down 1112.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1027.5 VS Spartan Ryan 1523.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 1189.2 VS RUSerious 1 1072.5 Win
Fantasy Week 16 1077.2 Vs Hooperz 863.8 Win
Fantasy Week 17/18 650.2 VS Spartan Ryan 809.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 1014.0 Vs Lock Down 1166.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1033.2 Vs BABA BOEY 1030.5 Win
Fantasy Week 21 1090.2 Vs DA BULLS 651.5 Win
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Lock Down (14-6)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

798.5
1100.0
1149.0
1197.0
1159.2
1005.5

735.2
1307.8
11455
1090.0
1229.8
1182.5
1112.2
1182.8
1352.2

848.2

800.5
1166.2
11955

958.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Spartan Ryan
RUSerious 1
Just Me 7
Hooperz
Spartan Ryan
Just Me 7
Mambal6
Spartan Ryan
Just Me 7
Mambal6
DA BULLS
RUSerious 1
Kelts

BABA BOEY
DA BULLS
Sd 10 24
BABA BOEY
Kelts

Sd 10 24
Hooperz
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680.8 Win
1232.8 Loss
1139.5 Win
1195.8 Win
1334.0 Loss
1369.5 Loss

623.2 Win
1420.0 Loss
1172.0 Loss
1059.0 Win
1167.0 Win
1140.2 Win
1019.5 Win
1065.5 Win
1193.0 Win

798.0 Win

629.0 Win
1014.0 Win
1233.0 Loss

914.5 Win
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Mambal6 (4-16)

Fantasy Week 1 0.0 Vs Kelts 813.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 580.5 Vs Sd 10 24 1081.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 894.0 VS Spartan Ryan 1257.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 1002.8 VS BABA BOEY 1058.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 856.5 Vs RUSerious 1 1139.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 1073.5 Vs Spartan Ryan 923.0 Win
Fantasy Week 7 623.2 VS Lock Down 735.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 12125 Vs Kelts 1359.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 917.8 VS Spartan Ryan 1187.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 1059.0 Vs Lock Down 1090.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1348.0 VS Hooperz 1214.0 Win
Fantasy Week 12 1012.8 Vs BABA BOEY 875.0 Win
Fantasy Week 13 930.5 VS Just Me 7 1168.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1089.2 VS DA BULLS 1109.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 1385.0 VS Sd 10 24 1078.8 Win
Fantasy Week 16 1094.8 VS Just Me 7 1182.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 674.2 Vs RUSerious 1 726.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 805.0 VS Hooperz 941.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1028.5 Vs DA BULLS 1102.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 21 8315 Vs RUSerious 1 879.8 Loss
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RUSerious 1 (13-7)

Fantasy Week 1 960.2 VS Hooperz 0.0 Win
Fantasy Week 2 1232.8 Vs Lock Down 1100.0 Win
Fantasy Week 3 1279.2 VS Kelts 1122.0 Win
Fantasy Week 4 1192.2 Vs Just Me 7 1027.2 Win
Fantasy Week 5 1139.2 VS Mambal6 856.5 Win
Fantasy Week 6 824.0 Vs Sd 10 24 747.2 Win
Fantasy Week 7 661.0 VS Spartan Ryan 681.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 986.8 VS DA BULLS 1203.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 1321.2 VS Sd 10 24 1071.5 Win
Fantasy Week 10 961.0 VS BABA BOEY 1171.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1063.8 VS Spartan Ryan 1211.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 1140.2 Vs Lock Down 1182.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 11935 VS Hooperz 1016.8 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1189.0 Vs Just Me 7 988.0 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1072.5 Vs Kelts 1189.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 1136.2 Vs DA BULLS 947.0 Win
Fantasy Week 17/18 726.0 VS Mambal6 674.2 Win
Fantasy Week 19 1035.8 VS BABA BOEY 1225.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1088.8 VS Just Me 7 1213.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 21 879.8 Vs Mambal6 8315 Win
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Sd 10 24 (7-13)

Fantasy Week 1 916.2 Vs BABA BOEY 777.8 Win
Fantasy Week 2 1081.8 Vs Mambal6 580.5 Win
Fantasy Week 3 1011.8 Vs Hooperz 12115 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 997.8 Vs Kelts 1143.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1036.2 VS DA BULLS 981.2 Win
Fantasy Week 6 747.2 Vs RUSerious 1 824.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 618.0 VS Just Me 7 720.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 1188.2 Vs BABA BOEY 975.2 Win
Fantasy Week 9 10715 Vs RUSerious 1 1321.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 852.0 VS Hooperz 901.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1224.8 VS Kelts 1115.0 Win
Fantasy Week 12 1039.2 VS Spartan Ryan 1063.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 761.8 VS DA BULLS 1126.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1063.8 Vs Hooperz 798.2 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1078.8 Vs Mambal6 1385.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 798.0 Vs Lock Down 848.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 455.8 Vs Just Me 7 606.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 1080.8 VS Spartan Ryan 1173.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1233.0 VS Lock Down 1195.5 Win
Fantasy Week 21 997.2 VS BABA BOEY 1228.5 Loss
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Spartan Ryan (14-6)

Fantasy Week 1 680.8 Vs Lock Down 798.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 1086.0 VS Just Me 7 1178.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1257.5 VS Mambal6 894.0 Win
Fantasy Week 4 989.2 VS DA BULLS 1149.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1334.0 VS Lock Down 1159.2 Win
Fantasy Week 6 923.0 Vs Mambal6 1073.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 681.2 VS RUSerious 1 661.0 Win
Fantasy Week 8 1420.0 Vs Lock Down 1307.8 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1187.2 VS Mambal6 917.8 Win
Fantasy Week 10 1148.2 Vs DA BULLS 1099.8 Win
Fantasy Week 11 1211.0 VS RUSerious 1 1063.8 Win
Fantasy Week 12 1063.2 Vs Sd 10 24 1039.2 Win
Fantasy Week 13 1109.0 Vs BABA BOEY 1068.5 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1523.0 Vs Kelts 1027.5 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1280.8 VS Hooperz 802.5 Win
Fantasy Week 16 1145.2 VS BABA BOEY 1203.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 809.2 VS Kelts 650.2 Win
Fantasy Week 19 1173.8 Vs Sd 10 24 1080.8 Win
Fantasy Week 20 1511.0 VS Hooperz 836.5 Win
Fantasy Week 21 11485 Vs Just Me 7 847.0 Win
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